05/99 N/AL 9.12.001.01Our policy is one of continuous research and development. We therefore reserve the right
to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
Ordering Information
To order, quote appropriate product number
from the tables on the following pages.
When ordering Polyester reinforced PVC
hose state the length of hose required.
l Available in a variety of different types to suit a

Protection spring: steel, zinc plated
Seal: NBR
Ordering Information
To order, quote appropriate product numbers
from the tables on the following page.
Polyurethane
PU Pneuflex
N/AL 9.12.003.02 06/97Our policy is one of continuous research and development. We therefore reserve the
right to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
Product Diameter A B Effective C D Max working E
number of tube Length Length Working Coil Length in Diameter pressure Thread
D x d End A End B Length (m) neutral position (mm) on Windings bar
PU310600218 6 x 4 300 100 2 165 32 10 R1⁄8
PU310600418 6 x 4 300 100 4 350 32 10 R1⁄8
PU310600618 6 x 4 300 100 6 545 32 10 R1⁄8
PU310600818 6 x 4 300 100 8 720 32 10 R1⁄8
PU310800228 8 x 5 500 100 2 180 42 10 R1⁄4
PU310800428 8 x 5 500 100 4 400 42 10 R1⁄4
PU310800628 8 x 5 500 100 6 630 42 10 R1⁄4
PU310800828 8 x 5 500 100 8 800 42 10 R1⁄4
PU311000228 10 x 6,5 500 100 2 185 52 9 R1⁄4
PU311000428 10 x 6,5 500 100 4 400 52 9 R1⁄4
PU311000628 10 x 6,5 500 100 6 635 52 9 R1⁄4
PU311000828 10 x 6,5 500 100 8 800 52 9 R1⁄4
PU311200238 12 x 8 500 100 2 180 65 9 R3⁄8
PU311200438 12 x 8 500 100 4 390 65 9 R3⁄8
PU311200638 12 x 8 500 100 6 590 65 9 R3⁄8
PU311200838 12 x 8 500 100 8 780 65 9 R3⁄8
General Information - PU Pneuflex Spring Coils
Mounting Method
Male thread and swivel fittings at both ends.
PU Pneuflex Coils are coloured red.

BSPT thread 1⁄4, 3⁄8
BSPP thread 1⁄2
Ordering Information
To order quote the appropriate product numbers
from the tables on the following page.
Nylon
PA Pneuflex
N/UK 9.12.003.02 10/96Our policy is one of continuous research and development. We therefore reserve the
right to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
General Information – PA Pneuflex Spring Coils
Product number O/D tube I/D tube A B Length of closed Length of maximum Operating pressure Adaptor
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) spiral (mm)     C extension (m)       D at +20°C (bar) (thread)    E
PA330600328 6 4 64 52 200 3 31 1⁄4
PA330600428 6 4 64 52 250 3,75 31 1⁄4
PA330600528 6 4 64 52 333 5 31 1⁄4
PA330600828 6 4 64 52 500 7,50 31 1⁄4
PA330601528 6 4 64 52 1000 15 31 1⁄4
PA330800328 8 6 86 70 200 3 22 1⁄4
PA330800428 8 6 86 70 250 3,75 22 1⁄4
PA330800528 8 6 86 70 333 5 22 1⁄4
PA330800828 8 6 86 70 500 7,50 22 1⁄4
PA330801528 8 6 86 70 1000 15 22 1⁄4
PA331000328 10 8 105 85 210 3 17 1⁄4
PA331000428 10 8 105 85 262 3,75 17 1⁄4
PA331000528 10 8 105 85 350 5 17 1⁄4
PA331000828 10 8 105 85 525 7,50 17 1⁄4
PA331001528 10 8 105 85 1000 15 17 1⁄4
PA331200338 12 10 134 110 200 3 12 3⁄8
PA331200438 12 10 134 110 250 3,75 12 3⁄8
PA331200538 12 10 134 110 333 5 12 3⁄8
PA331200838 12 10 134 110 500 7,50 12 3⁄8
PA331201538 12 10 134 110 1000 15 12 3⁄8
PA331500348 15 12 190 160 166 3 17 1⁄2
PA331500448 15 12 190 160 207 3,75 17 1⁄2
PA331500548 15 12 190 160 277 5 17 1⁄2
PA331500848 15 12 190 160 415 7,50 17 1⁄2
Mounting Method: Male thread and swivel fitting at both ends. Pneuflex Spring Coils are coloured yellow.  Coils of 4 and 5 mm tube are available special order.
Warning
These products are intended for use in industrial compressed air systems only. Do not use these products where pressures and temperatures can
exceed those listed under ‘Technical Data’.